2018.09

Eeepliomn Alcutex

SAINT-GOBAIN Sufoce Technology
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1. Ecophon Solo Rectangle 1800x1200 6. Connect Absorber bracket ‘?
A=90-110, 110130 {4§
2. Connect Adjustable wire hanger @
[=2000/5000 mm < 7. Connect Absorber anchor

3. Connect Covering cup

4. Connect Adjustable wire kit
[=800/1500 mm

5. Connect Absorber anchor
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Connect Anchor screw with eye

P‘S\ﬁ\\’@ Connect Anchor screw

Connect Installation screw MWL

\6 Connect Fixing plate C3

% Connect Absorber anchor bit

Eeeplhen

SAINT-GOBAIN

A SOUND EFFECT ON PEOPLE

www.ecophon.com



Alt 1

E&A

Alt 2

E&A

YR

=1

-9

->10

->16


















T20, Max torque
El '3 2 Nm (2.2 ft Ibs)
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